

Special Case No. 13 of 2024.

Order No. 04.
Date. 04.12.2024.

Today is the date fixed for IO's report.
Ld. Spl. PP-in-Charge is present.
No report received yet.
To **24.12.2024** for IO's report.

D/c by me.

.....Sd/-.....
Spl. Judge POCSO Act,
Kurseong.